














Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

LED Consumption                      6.4W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        542 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/25°(Lens)

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1618.231

IP20
80°

70

355° UGR <19

15
1

Ø108

Ø40
Ø68

 80° 

90

25°60

3030

60
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249
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4.0

5.0

0.46

0.92

1.38

1.84

2.30 39

LED Consumption                      12.8W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        1329 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/20°/35°(Lens)

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1618.232

114

IP20
77° 355°

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

UGR <19

16
2

Ø150
Ø113
Ø64

94
 77° 

35°60
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435

193

108

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

0.61

1.23

1.85

2.46

3.08 69

Copper

Inner Baffle :
Black White

Copper

Outer Baffle :
Black White

Piano black 

Colours :
Black White

Copper

Inner Baffle :
Black White

Copper

Outer Baffle :
Black White

Piano black 

Colours :
Black White
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LED Consumption                      12.8W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        1387 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/20°/35°(Lens)

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1718.179

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

114

LED Consumption                      6.4W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        542 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/25°(Lens)

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1718.180

Dimmable  

TRIAC 1-10V
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Ø40
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1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

0.46

0.92

1.38

1.84

2.30 39

IP20 UGR <19 IP20 UGR <19

Copper

Inner Baffle :
Black White

Copper

Outer Baffle :
Black White

Piano black 

Colours :
Black White

Copper

Inner Baffle :
Black White

Copper

Outer Baffle :
Black White

Piano black 

Colours :
Black White
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LED Consumption                      6.4W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        542 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/25°(Lens)

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1718.231

Dimmable  

TRIAC 1-10V

70

83

33

LED Consumption                      12.8W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        1387 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/20°/35°(Lens)

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1718.230

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

114

12
7

57

Ø150
Ø113
Ø64

Ø108

Ø40
Ø65

35°60

3030

60

1741

435

193

108
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0.61

1.23

1.85

2.46

3.08 69

25°60
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999

249

111

62
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2.0
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5.0

0.46

0.92

1.38

1.84

2.30 39

IP20 UGR <19 IP20 UGR <19

Copper

Inner Baffle :
Black White

Copper

Outer Baffle :
Black White

Piano black 

Colours :
Black White

Copper

Inner Baffle :
Black White

Copper

Outer Baffle :
Black White

Piano black 

Colours :
Black White
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114148

LED Consumption                      25.5W

Current                                       700 (mA)

Lumen                                        2670 (lm)

Beam Angle                               10°/20°/30°(Lens)

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+   

Article number                  1818.116

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

LED Consumption                      12.8W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        1387 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/20°/35°(Lens)

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1818.115

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20 UGR <19 IP20 UGR <19

10
9

Ø128
Ø113
Ø64

70

LED Consumption                      6.4W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        542 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/25°(Lens)

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+ 

Article number                  1818.118

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20 UGR <19

Ø65

Ø40

88

Ø78

12
8

Ø90
Ø145
Ø168

Copper

Inner Baffle :
Black White

Copper

Outer Baffle :
Black White

Piano black 

Colours :
Black White

Copper

Inner Baffle :
Black White

Copper

Outer Baffle :
Black White

Piano black 

Colours :
Black White

Copper

Inner Baffle :
Black White

Copper

Outer Baffle :
Black White

Piano black 

Colours :
Black White
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148

LED Consumption                      25.5W

Current                                       700 (mA)

Lumen                                        2670 (lm)

Beam Angle                               10°/20°/30°(Lens)

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+ 

Article number                  1818.212

Dimmable  

TRIAC 1-10V

LED Consumption                      12.8W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        1387 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/20°/35°(Lens)

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+ 

Article number                  1818.211

Dimmable  

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20 UGR <19 IP20 UGR <19

10
9

Ø150
Ø113
Ø64

LED Consumption                      6.4W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        542 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/25°(Lens)

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+ 

Article number                  1818.217

Dimmable  

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20 UGR <19

Ø108

Ø40

88

Ø65Ø90
Ø145
Ø187

12
8

Copper

Inner Baffle :
Black White

Copper

Outer Baffle :
Black White

Piano black 

Colours :
Black White

Copper

Inner Baffle :
Black White

Copper

Outer Baffle :
Black White

Piano black 

Colours :
Black White

Copper

Inner Baffle :
Black White

Copper

Outer Baffle :
Black White

Piano black 

Colours :
Black White

114 70
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LED Consumption                      12.8W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        1387 (lm)

Beam Angle                               10°/20°/30°(Lens)

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1616.106

LED Consumption                      6.4W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        542 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/20°(Lens)

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1616.105

IP20

30
0

Ø64

Ø64

20

IP20

25
0

Ø40

Ø52

20

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

UGR <19 UGR <19
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3030
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1774

443
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0.57

1.15

1.72

2.30

2.87 70
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0.36

0.72

1.09

1.45

1.82 63

Driver Built-in

LED Consumption                      25.5W

Current                                       700 (mA)

Lumen                                        2670 (lm)

Beam Angle                               10°/20°(Lens)

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1816.102

IP20

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

UGR <19

Driver Built-in Driver Built-in

Ø80

Ø86

40
0

30

Copper

Baffle :
Black White Piano black 

Colours :
Black White

Copper

Baffle :
Black White Piano black 

Colours :
Black White

Copper

Baffle :
Black White Piano black 

Colours :
Black White
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